
FY 2021 Comprehensive Housing Counseling Program

Sub-Grantee Agency Name Sub-Grantee 
Abbreviation Agency Address City State Zip Contact Phone 

Number
Director First 

Name
Director Last 

Name Executive Director Email Chief Contact       
First Name 

Chief Contact       
Last Name

Chief Contact                 
Email Agency CMS Systems

1 ASSIST Agency Incorporation Assist 11. N Parkerson Ave Crowley LA 705026 337-788-7551 Sharon Clement sclement@assistagency.org Dwight Alexander dalexander@assistagtency.org 
E-logic/ Counselor Max 

2 Calcasieu Parish Housing Counseling Agency CPPJ 2001 Moeling St Lake Charles LA 70601 337-721-4030 Tarek Polite tpolite@cppj.net Amanda Hartley ahartley@cppj.net
CounselorMax

3 Desire Community Housing Corporation Desire 3831 Hamburg St New Orleans LA 70122 504-905-1425 Wilbert Thomas, Sr. wthomasceo1@aol.com Deborah Davenport deborahreap@gmail.com
None

4 Integrity Homebuyers Association, Incorporation Integrity P O Box 518 Gonzales LA 70707 225-644-6705 Patrena Ester ihba09@yahoo.com Norma Dukes normaw.dukes@gmail.com
NW Compass

5 Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center, Incorporation LA Fair 1340 Poydras Street, 
Suite 710 New Orleans LA 70112 504-596.2100 Cashauna Hill chill@lafairhousing.org Giazzlyn Duncan gduncan@lafairhousing.org Vista Share Outcome Tracker

6 Louisiana Housing Corporation - Counseling Branch LHC - Branch 2415 Quail Drive Baton Rouge LA 70808 225-763-8700 Brenda Evans Bevans@la.lhc.gov Sonja Smith ssmith@lhc.la.gov
CounselorMax

7 Liberty Restoration Community Development Center Liberty 42333 Deluxe Plaza 
ste.6 Hammond LA 70403 985-826-6955 Willie Cage Bishop@libertyrestoration.org LaDrika Carey ladrika@libertyrestoration. Org

Counselor Max
8 Mid City Redevelopment Alliance, Incorporation MCRA 419 North 19th St Baton Rouge LA 70802 225-346-1000 Ashley Orphe ashley@midcityredevelopment.org Rayna Winnfield rayna@midcityredevelopment.org

CounselorMax
9 Multi-Cultural Development Center MCDC 935 Eatman Street Bossier City LA 71111 318-741-5941 Yvonne Bartley ybartley@m-cdc.org Yvonne Bartley ybartley@m-cdc.org

NW Compass
10 Neighborhood Development Foundation NDF 1429 South Rampart 

Street New Orleans LA 70113 504-488-0155 Fred Johnson fredj@ndf-neworleans.org Patricia Fortenberry patriciaf@ndf-
neworleans.org NW Compass

11 Neighborhood Housing Services of New  Orleans NHS 4605 Freret St New Orleans LA 70115 504-899-5900 Amy Batiste amybatiste@nhsnola.org Waldreka Johnson waldrekajohnson@gmail.com
Mpact Pro

12 Rapides Station Community M inistries, Incorporation Rapides 1429 Third St. Alexandria LA 71301 318-487-9254 Kendall Francois, Sr. kendallfrancois1429@yahoo.com Linda Venson rscm1429thirdst@yahoo.com
Counselor Max

13 ST MARTIN, IBERIA, LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY 
ACTION AGENCY SMILE 501 ST JOHN ST LAFAYETTE LA 70501 37-234-3272 EXT 22 Craig A. Mathews camathews@J3:J14smilecaa.org Marcus Harris mharris@smilecaa.org

CounselorMax
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